
RESULTS
1 MATT FOLK 16:19
2 THOMAS GIBBONS 16:50
3 ZACH ALEXANDER 17:05
4 KYLE BABCOCK 17:43
5 JOHN GILBERT 17:48
6 SETH BENFER 17:51
7 KEVIN ALEXANDER 18:08
8 LOUIS GUARDIOLA 18:11
9 NATE KINOR 18:17

10 JOSHUA SCHRADER 18:18
11 RYAN HAFNER 18:40
12 BRANTLEIGH BUNTING 18:53
13 ANDY KLEIN 19:09
14 JACK ROBERSON 19:15
15 NATHAN WHITMAN 19:16
16 ZACH ZAVELA 19:22
17 SONNY WORKMAN 19:30
18 LOGAN BABCOCK 19:35
19 JOE BAKER 19:45
20 TODD BIERLEY 19:54
21 TOM VERNOT 20:03
22 JOHN GIBBONS 20:06
23 BOB FITTRO 20:11
24 LACY NAGY 20:17
25 LARREN WIKEL 20:22
26 BRENDAN SCHERF 20:25
27 JONATHON BRITT 20:26
28 TODD SCHILLER 20:27
29 JOHN HURLEY 20:30
30 LEE BOOZE 20:31
31 JAMES BARNEY 20:31
32 JOE YOUNG 20:40
33 ZACH SEPEDA 20:41
34 JAY UTENDORF 20:46
35 MATTHEW GIBBONS 20:51
36 JON BAKER 20:55
37 ROBERT JOERG 21:03
38 TYLER DEVAUL 21:06
39 JASON ZERA 21:11
40 MATT HENNING 21:18
41 KATIE MENKE 21:20
42 JOHN KOLESAR 21:24
43 KEVIN SEIBERT 21:37
44 DAVE BOYLE 21:44
45 CRISPIN COOK 21:48

THE 9TH ANNUAL SCARECROW SPRINT
SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 13, 2011

WALSH PARK

MALE OVERALL- MATT FOLK 16:20
FEMALE OVERALL- LACY NAGY 20:18



46 JAMIE GILBERT 21:57
47 TIM HERTEL 22:08
48 ROBERT FRIAR 22:27
49 DAVE WALLINGFORD 22:32
50 JOHN MOOR 22:39
51 MICHAEL FLORES 22:43
52 JASON ROSS 22:46
53 MICHAEL BURROWS 22:51
54 ELIZABETH SEIBERT 22:57
55 MATT SEPEDA 23:03
56 SARAH SZYMANOWSKI 23:07
57 MATTHEW WEASNER 23:13
58 ANDREW GLICK 23:16
59 VINNY FRIESS 23:22
60 VALERIE BIXLER 23:23
61 CLARE LOY 23:25
62 BRIAN BURMEISTER 23:30
63 TIM BABCOCK 23:39
64 CHRISTOPHER BALL 23:41
65 ALEXX MITCHELL 23:44
66 DEVIN ARSCOTT 23:44
67 DAVE FISHER 23:44
68 KEVIN DAMSCHRODER 23:48
69 DEAN SCHNEIDER 23:51
70 VICKI SCHOEN 23:53
71 AMY SWOPE 24:03:00
72 CORY JAY 24:08:00
73 OWEN STARKWEATHER 24:10:00
74 TOM STIERWALT 24:18:00
75 HOLLY BOLLENBACHER 24:19:00
76 ROSS FRIAR 24:22:00
77 CHRIS GRANATA 24:26:00
78 KYLE VERNOT 24:35:00
79 GLENN BOWEN 24:42:00
80 BRIAN BIRD 24:47:00
81 JOHN SNODGRASS 24:49:00
82 AARON MAGDICH 24:51:00
83 JENNIFER PUSTER 24:57:00
84 SHERRY VOLZ 24:58:00
85 WARIFA AZEEZ 25:03:00
86 ANNA KLOTZ 25:06:00
87 LISA HOFFMAN 25:16:00
88 MICHAEL VARIELL 25:20:00
89 DENNIS BAHNSEN 25:26:00
90 HANNAH WEASNER 25:29:00
91 BRADEN SCHASER 25:42:00
92 DARCY CUPP 25:51:00
93 HOLLY JAY 26:01:00
94 KEITH ROBINSON 26:02:00
95 ARNIE ELTON 26:04:00
96 CAMERON HUNTER 26:06:00
97 ANGELA PERKINS 26:08:00
98 ZACH FAUSNAUGH 26:22:00



99 JULIE BABCOCK 26:23:00
100 CHARLES CHEEK 26:31:00
101 TIM MENKE 26:39:00
102 JOSH BIERLEY 26:42:00
103 MATTHEW DAVIS 26:44:00
104 JENNIFER TINGLEY 26:44:00
105 SAL ABBALONE 26:46:00
106 SCOTT SMITH 26:47:00
107 JIM LAMB 26:50:00
108 TRACY HARBAL 26:51:00
109 CLINT FILLMORE 26:55:00
110 SCOTT SCHOEN 27:01:00
111 MARYANN SEMER 27:02:00
112 BRAYDEN DARR 27:04:00
113 DOUG JIBILIAN 27:08:00
114 JANIS CLAY 27:11:00
115 LARRY WHITAKER 27:20:00
116 KELLY ZACHARIAS 27:21:00
117 AMANDA FULLERTON 27:35:00
118 JIM DARR 27:36:00
119 PAUL HALBEISON 27:41:00
120 DANE RAMIREZ 27:44:00
121 GARRET WEINHEIMER 27:59:00
122 KAYLA BIERLEY 28:12:00
123 JEAN BLANKENSHIP 28:13:00
124 JEFF KRIEGER 28:22:00
125 MARCY BRICKNER 28:28:00
126 FRANK SGRO 28:51:00
127 NICOLE HILL 28:53:00
128 JESSICA BERLEKAMP-CROWELL 29:09:00
129 SARAH CANTLEY 29:11:00
130 EMILY SAPP 29:16:00
131 BRUCE DURNWALD 29:17:00
132 APRIL DIX 29:19:00
133 RON BRANT 29:25:00
134 MARIA KRAMER 29:33:00
135 SCOT CLARK 29:49:00
136 SHARON POWELL 30:15:00
137 HANNAH SMITH 30:23:00
138 JEROME TOMC 30:28:00
139 MATT HUTTON 30:49:00
140 BARBARA SGRO 30:57:00
141 ALAINA RANDOLPH 31:00:00
142 DAVID RANDOLPH 31:02:00
143 ASHLEY ISAACS 31:03:00
144 LORA WEITHMAN 31:59:00
145 CHERYL STROMSKI 32:18:00
146 TIFFANY THORNBURY 32:45:00
147 BRITTANY SHETZER 32:53:00
148 MIKE MCQUEARY 33:24:00
149 TRACY HERTEL 33:32:00
150 KAREN LAMB 33:33:00
151 MARLIN SHORT 33:58:00



152 LORI URBAN 34:56:00
153 KIM HUTTON 36:06:00
154 EVERETT LUOMA 36:07:00
155 AMY VANVOORHIS 37:15:00
156 RACHEL DAUCH 37:59:00
157 KIM BARNETT 39:21:00
158 DIANE BURTON 40:11:00
159 JESSICA DUMKE 40:16:00
160 AMBER MAHER-JOHNSON 42:57:00

AGE GROUP RESULTS
F 9 & U
1. ALAINA RANDOLPH
F 10-14
1. KATIE MENKE
2. SARAH SZYMANOWSKI
3. VALERIE BIXLER
F 15-19
1. ALEXX MITCHELL
2. WARIFA AZEEZ
3. AMANDA FULLERTON
F 20-24
1. BRITTANY SHETZER
F 25-29
1. AMY SWOPE
2. JENNIFER TINGLEY
3. TRACY HARBAL
F 30-34
1. JAMIE GILBERT
2. ELIZABETH SEIBERT
3. LISA HOFFMAN
F 35-39
1. CLARE LOY
2. HOLLY BOLLENBACHER
3. JENNIFER PUSTER
F 40-44
1. KELLI ZACHARIAS
2. JEAN BLANKENSHIP
3. TRACIE HERTEL
F 45-49
1. VICKI SCHOEN
2. JULIE BABCOCK
3. BARBARA SGRO
F 50-54
1. SHERRY VOLZ
2. JANIS CLAY
3. MARCY BRICKNER
F 55-59
1. CHERYL STROMSKI
M 9 & U
1. CORY JAY
2. BRADEN SCHASER
3. BRAYDEN DARR



M 10-14
1. BRENDON SCHERF
2. MATTHEW GIBBONS
3. ROBERT JOERG
M 15-19
1. THOMAS GIBBONS
2. ZACH ALEXANDER
3. KYLE BABCOCK
M 20-24
1. MICHAEL FLORES
2. BRIAN BIRD
M 25-29
1. CHRISTOPHER BALL
2. SAL ABBALONE
M 30-34
1. JOHN GILBERT
2. KEVIN ALEXANDER
3. RYAN HAFNER
M 35-39
1. NATHAN WHITMAN
2. JASON ZERA
3. CRISPIN COOK
M 40-44
1. SONNY WORKMAN
2. TODD BIERLEY
3. TOM VERNOT
M 45-49
1. JOE BAKER
2. BOB FITTRO
3. TODD SCHILLER
M 50-54
1. JOHN HURLEY
2. JAY UTENDORF
3. JON BAKER
M 55-59
1. DAVE WALLINGFORD
2. JOHN MOOR
3. GLENN BOWEN
M 60-64
1. TOM STIERWALT
2. ARNIE ELTON
3. LARRY WHITAKER
M 65-69
1. JEROME TOMC
M 70 & OVER
1. RON BRANT
2. EVERETT LUOMA


